
ALL 2024 CHILD PROTECTION SEMINAR DATES: 
Updated 18/07/24 

REFER TO THE BCSANT WEBSITE FOR INFORMATION RE: 
• How to book
• What training is and is not acceptable to BCSANT
• On-Line Support Seminars
• A complete overview of the BCSANT Child Protection & Professional Standards Strategy/Model

FEBRUARY 
Port Pirie BC 
Full day  Sat Feb 03 (9am-3pm) 

BCSA Victor Harbor BC 
Update/General  Tues Feb 20 (7-9.30pm) 

MARCH 
BCSANT Darwin Sat March 9 (9am-2.30pm) 
Full day  

BCSANT Clovercrest BC Sat March 16 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

Tues March 19  (7-9.30pm) BCSANT  ZOOM 
Update/General  

BCSANT Baptist Centre Sat March 23 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

BCSANT Unley Park BC Tues March 26  (7-9.30pm) 
Update/Gen 

MAY 
BCSANT Baptist Centre Unley  Sat May 18 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

BCSANT ZOOM Tues May 21  (7-9.30pm) 
Update/General   

Thurs May 23 (10am-11pm) 

Tues June 11  (7-9.30pm) 

BCSANT Baptist Centre Unley 
2 Hr DPS/Professional Standards 

JUNE 
BCSANT The Port Church 
Update/Gen 

BCSANT Centre Unley Sat June 22 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

JULY 
BCSANT ZOOM 
Update/Gen  Tues July 02 (7-9.30pm) 

BCSANT Centre Unley  Sat July 27 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

SEPTEMBER 
BCSANT Clovercrest BC Tues Sept 03 (7-9.30pm) 
Update/General  

BCSANT Centre Unley  Sat Sept 07 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 



BCSANT ZOOM Wed Sept 18 (7-9.30pm) 
Update/Gen 

OCTOBER: 
BCSANT Centre Unley  Sat Oct 05 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

BCSANT ZOOM Tues October 08 (7-9.30pm) 
Update/General  

NOVEMBER 

BCSANT ZOOM Tues Nov 05  (7-9.30pm) 
Update/General  

BCSANT Centre Unley  Sat Nov 30 (9am-1pm) 
4 Hr (Previously known as 5.5 Hr seminar) 

HOW TO BOOK: 
For seminars conducted at the Baptist Centre in Unley: 
Email: Name - contact number - seminar date - current church attended to: 
info@childprotectionsolutions.com.au 
Participants will be emailed a full confirmation / information email upon booking. 

FOR SEMINARS HOSTED BY INDIVIDUAL CHURCHES:  
Contact the church directly. 
Host churches will receive a confirmation / information email upon booking confirmation. 
Host churches are to forward a copy of the confirmation / information email to all participants. 
It is important that participants read the confirmation/ information email prior to attending 
seminars.  

FOR ZOOM AND ON-LINE SUPPORT SMINARS:  

Email: Name - contact number - seminar date - current church attended to:  

info@childprotectionsolutions.com.au  

Participants will be emailed a full confirmation / information email upon booking. 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION RE:  
Child Protection training. 
Specific requirements. 
Who is required to undertake training. 
On-Line Support seminars and eligibility. 
What training is and is not acceptable to BCSANT.  
The above information can be viewed on the BCSANT Website under:  
CHILD PRTECTION/PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS. 
You can also liaise with the Child Protection Contact Officer (CPCO) in your church, or contact 
the Director of Professional Standards on: 0433567912  


